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S.No. Name of the Official Campus Email ID
1 Mr. Suresh Arya Noida skarya@fddiindia.com
2 Mr. Nalin Pandey Fursatganj nalin@fddiindia.com
3 Mr. Ramkesh Rohtak ramkesh@fddiindia.com
4 Mr. Ashish Wankhede Chhindwara ashish.wamanrao@fddiindia.com
5 Mr. Kameshwaran Chennai kameshwaran@fddiindia.com
6 Mr. Sandeep Kumar Mishra Hyderabad sandeep@fddiindia.com
7 Ms. Rupa Shree Patna rupa.shree@fddiindia.com
8 Mr. Avik Patranabish Kolkata avik@fddiindia.com
9 Mr. Narayan Choughule Guna narayan.chougule@fddiindia.com
10 Mr. Rajeev Srivastava Chandigarh rajeev@fddiindia.com
11 Mr. Mohit Mathur Jodhpur mohitm@fddiindia.com
12 Mr. Abhishek Saxena Ankleshwar aksaxena@fddiindia.com
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This is to inform all the students who wish to apply for re-evaluation of their End Semester Result (MAY
2025) may deposit Rs. 200/- per subject (only theory subjects) in Accounts Department at their
respective campus.

Application form for the re-evaluation is attached with this Notice.

Concerned students are required to submit the duly filled re-evaluation form along with the details of the
payment of re-evaluation fee with Student Affairs & Examination Department at their respective campus
by 07th July 2025.
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The details of the Bank Account for online submission of the Re-Evaluation fee is represented below: -

BANK DETAILS:-
Beneficiary Name:-
FDDI Account No.:
IFSC Code:

Bank Name & Branch:

Footwear Design & Development Institute
001494600001028

YESB0000014

Yes Bank Ltd., Basement, Ground Floor and First Floor
Plot No. 38, Block H 1 A Sec.-63, Noida-201301

Further, the concerned students may send their duly filled re-evaluation form along with the copy of fee
receipt / online transaction details (screenshot) to the below mentioned official Email ID:-

S.No. Name of the Official Campus Email ID

1 Mr. Suresh Arya Noida skarya@fddiindia.com

2 Mr. Nalin Pandey Fursatganj nalin@fddiindia.com

3 Mr. Ramkesh Rohtak ramkesh@fddiindia.com

4 Mr. Ashish Wankhede Chhindwara ashish.wamanrao@fddiindia.com
5 Mr. Kameshwaran Chennai kameshwaran@fddiindia.com

6 Mr. Sandeep Kumar Mishra Hyderabad sandeep@fddiindia.com

7 Ms. Rupa Shree Patna rupa.shree@fddiindia.com

8 Mr. Avik Patranabish Kolkata avik@fddiindia.com

9 Mr. Narayan Choughule Guna narayan.chougule@fddiindia.com
10 Mr. Rajeev Srivastava Chandigarh rajeev@fddiindia.com

11 Mr. Mohit Mathur Jodhpur mohitm@fddiindia.com

12 Mr. Abhishek Saxena Ankleshwar aksaxena@fddiindia.com

No application / request for re-evaluation will be entertained after the given date.

Hdty wifear

IUEH FH 3R UM AgTIaUS-

Sandeep Bhatia
D.G.M. (S.A. & Examination)
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FORMAT OF RE-EVALUATION

To,

The Student Affairs & Examination Department,

FDDI

I student of Programme,
Session bearing Enrolment No. wish

to re- evaluate the copies of the following subject/s:

Marks /
S.No. | Name of the Subject(Theoryonly) | Semester | Grade Status
Obtained
| am submitting Rs. towards the charge for re-evaluation
for No. of Subjects as mentioned above.

Note: Student is required to submit the copy of the receipt of re-evaluation fee along with the duly
signed re-evaluation form with Student Affairs & Examination Department.

Signature of the Student

Signature (Accounts & Finance)

Signature (Student Affairs & Examination Department)



